FLOTROL Liquid - Filled Pressure Gauges
Accurate Quality Performance with Great Reliability
Feature
mm
A B C D
63 32 71 24
2.5”
1/4” MNPT
Panel / Back Mount Pressure Gauge Bottom / Lower Mount Pressure Gauge
1.25” 2.8” 0.95”inch
A
B
D
C
mm
A B C D
63 33 71 25
2.5” 1.3” 2.8” 0.99”inchA
B
D
C
Drawing
Ordering Guide
FLOTROL
Pressure
Gauge
Panel
Diameter
15 = 1.5”
25 = 2.5”
40 = 4.0”
Mounting Type
B=Back/Panel
L=Lower/Bottom
Pressure Rating
100=0-100psi
150=0-150psi
300=0-300psi
- -
1.5”, 2.5”, and 4.0” face diameters
Best for water or air applications
304 Stainless Steel case w/ Acrylic lens
Temperature: 0°C to  55°C / -20°F to 130°F
Bronze 1/4” NPT
Accuracy: ± 5%
Bottom mount and Panel mount
Custom-made & private labeling are available
PSI, kg/cm2  indicator
V.17.02
FLOTROL Liquid - Filled Pressure Gauges